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Meet Program - Llanelli Open 2022 - Warmup 3.20 - 4.20pm

Event 17 Boys 9-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly (L3)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
1 Frampton, Rhydian 9  Ret Squad NT
2 Johns, Rory 10  Swansea Aq NT
3 Youatt, Charlie 10 Neath NT
4 Davies, Tyler 11 Milford Tigers NT
5 Turner, Jenson 11 Milford Tigers NT
6  Gibbs, Jenson 10 Amman Valley NT
7 Noden, Rory 9  Milford Tigers NT
8

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Patterson, Ollie 11 Milford Tigers NT
2 Johnson-Browne, Michael 11  Haverfordwes NT
3 McAdie, Isaac 10  Swansea Aq 1:24.40
4 Silverstone, Sol 12 Haverfordwes 1:02.95
5 Hart, Ruaraidh E 9 NTVY 1:07.94
6  Galbraith, Elian 12 Llanelli NT
7  Phillips, Lucas 11  Haverfordwes NT
8  Shelmerdine, Cory 11 Pembroke NT

Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Lummis, RalphJ 11 NTVY 58.59
2 Smith, Herbie C 11 Swansea Aq 57.10
3 Diouf, Jegan W 10  Swansea Aq 56.03
4 Gilligan, Henry 11 Rct Squad 55.00
5 Smith, Jacob 10  Haverfordwes 55.75
6 Taylor, Joshua M 10 NTVY 56.66
7  Cundy, Zach 11  Swansea Aq 57.41
8 Harwood, Jack 10  Haverfordwes 1:01.78

Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Hall, Ethan 12 Fishguard 53.87
2 Evans, Rhys D 10 NTVY 52.46
3 Elmes, Max 11 Carmarthen 49.40
4 Hale, Oliver S 11 Swansea Aq 47.00
5 Lerigo, Oli 12 Aberystwyth 49.28
6 Lewis, Cian 12 Neath 50.11
7  Cartwright, Nicholas J 11 Swansea Aq 53.84
8 King, Ethan 9  Penyrheol 54.74

Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Smith, Benjamin 12 Haverfordwes 45.62
2 Morgan, Ben 12 Pembroke 41.19
3 Thomas, Iolo 12 Neath 39.82
4 Chapman, Coby L 12 Penyrheol 37.76
5 Williams, Thomas 11 Llanelli 37.79
6 Semmaani, Sebastian 12 Haverfordwes 40.50
7  Johns, Cody 12 Swansea Aq 42.50
8 Marshall, Finley 12 Aberystwyth 46.87

Event 18 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly (L3)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of8 Finals
1
Jones, Alexa 9  Llanelli NT
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McFarlane, Una
Palmer, Madison
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2 of 8 Finals
Summerfield, Lucy
Scully, Emersyn
Sellick, Tiah G
Francis, Emily-Rose
Morgan, Evelyn
Edwards, Hollie
McDonnell, Megan C
Dunn, Merci

3 of 8 Finals
Dunn, Anais

Hall, Isabelle
Cressey-Rodgers, Gwenlliar
Davies, Amelia F
Williams, Ffion
Harris, Ffion H
Thomas, Carys
Buendia, Rebekah Megan
4 of 8 Finals
Coldman, Freya E
Jenkins, Elli

Price, Amie

Packer, Grace

Chan, Sheung Yin Zoe
Vlasceanu, Maia
Hall, Ellena

Haslam, Tia

5 of 8 Finals
Sedgemore, Lola A
Scofield, Niamh
Hughes, Tirion H
Jones, Poppy

Penry, Erin C
Shorthouse, Hannah
Li, Lucy Xinshi
Martenko, Lilly

6 of 8 Finals
Davies, Sophia
Griffiths, Gwenan M
Rees, Gwenno
George, Ellie

Powell, Lottie
Upton-Boorman, Isabella
Wilcockson, Alys
Macy, Peni

7 of 8 Finals
Galdes Cutting, Daisy
Burns, Freya

Ellicott, Keira
Williams, Annabelle
David, Sienna

Beall, Magi
Williams, Olivia
Green, Matilda

11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11

Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Llanelli
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Neath

Neath
Fishguard
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Milford Tigers
NTVY
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

NTVY
Swansea Aq
Ret Squad
Neath
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Fishguard

Carmarthen

NTVY

Rct Squad
Swansea Aq
Penyrheol
Swansea Aq
Neath
Swansea Aq
Ret Squad

Rct Squad
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Rct Squad
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth

Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Aberystwyth
Aberavon
Penyrheol
Ret Squad

Haverfordwes

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:09.20
1:00.73
57.20
55.82
56.09
57.50
1:07.28
1:11.60

53.43
51.70
50.17
48.20
49.54
51.34
53.26
55.80

47.40
46.21
45.84
44.50
44.92
46.09
46.59
47.96

44.38
43.43
42.71
42.16
42.56
42.78
43.90
44.42
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Heat 8 Finals (#18 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly (L3))

1
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Montague, Keira
Thompson, Freya
Griftiths, Cerys
Williams, Marys E
Lythgoe, Manon H
Jenkins, Alexandra
Black, Hollie M
Palmer, Ffion

12
11
12

Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Aberavon

41.40
40.61
38.57
35.27
36.82
40.04
41.13
X41.91

Event 19 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke (L2)

Heat 2 of 6 Finals

1 Dash, Amelie 10 Milford Tigers 2:01.75
2 Davies, Isabella 10  Llanelli 1:59.48
3 Maxwell-Lyte, Carys 12 Ret Squad 1:55.40
4 Hurley, Sienna 12 Neath 1:55.03
5 Hall, Isabelle 11 Fishguard 1:55.09
6 Baker, Chloe 13 SwanseaAq 1:55.83
7 Hall, Ellena 11  Fishguard 2:00.64
8 Chan, Sheung Yin Zoe 11 SwanseaAq 2:03.53
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1  Holmes, Seren 13 Neath 1:51.32
2 Potts, Daisy 11 Aberavon 1:50.26
3 Hughes, Tirion H 11 SwanseaAq 1:47.30
4 Griffiths, Gwenan M 12 Swansea Aq 1:45.64
5 Thomas, Caitlyn 13 Neath 1:46.86
6 Diamond, Ellie M 13 NTVY 1:49.40
7  Palmer, Ffion 12 Aberavon 1:50.94
8  Curtis, Tabitha 10  Fishguard 1:51.48
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 James-Evans, Lowri 13 Carmarthen 1:44.80
2 Moseley, Olivia G 13 NTVY 1:43.40
3 Kanight, Cari 13 Swansea Aq 1:40.82
4 Johns, Ffion 16  Swansea Aq 1:39.00
5 Pascoe, Lily R 13 NTVY 1:40.68
6 Jones, Poppy 10  Penyrheol 1:42.26
7  Griffiths, Lacey 13 Neath 1:43.57
8 Jenkins, Alexandra 12 Swansea Aq 1:45.54
Heat 5of 6 Finals
1 Selby, Cerys 15 Neath 1:36.91
2 Ostrowski, Julia 13 Pembroke 1:35.59
3 Hale, Libby R 13 SwanseaAq 1:35.05
4 James, Dempsey 15 Neath 1:34.30
5 Montague, Keira 12 Pembroke 1:34.72
6  Humphreys, Holly 13 SwanseaAq 1:35.25
7  Sherman Higgs, Tirion 15 Aberystwyth 1:36.10
8 Scully, Freya A 15 SwanseaAq 1:37.99
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Marsh, Nina 14 Milford Tigers 1:31.02
2 Gibbs, Harriet 13 Amman Valley 1:28.45
3 Tucker, Holly 14  Swansea Aq 1:26.21
4 Phillips, Erin M 16 ~ Swansea Aq 1:18.70
5 Hale, Gemma N 14 Swansea Aq 1:21.91
6  Phillips, Emily 13 Neath 1:26.33
7  Thomas, Abigail 16  Neath 1:29.11
8 Davies, Kirsty 18  Amman Valley 1:32.91

Event 21 Boys 9-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle (L3)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Harwood, Jack 10  Haverfordwes 2:18.66
2 Morris, Leo 10 Llanelli 2:17.00
3 Hale, Oliver S 11 SwanseaAq 1:56.08
4 Smith, Benjamin 12 Haverfordwes 1:50.19
5 Ismail, Zarya 12 SwanseaAq 1:53.81
6  Waters, Toby 11 SwanseaAq 2:05.16
7  Gibbs, Jenson 10 Amman Valley 2:18.00
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Cartwright, Stanley E 13 Swansea Aq 1:49.62
2 Diouf, Kaden S 13 Swansea Aq 1:48.63
3 Frost, Charlie B 13 Swansea Aq 1:47.10
4  Hall, Ethan 12 Fishguard 1:45.05
5 Backen, Henry 13 Fishguard 1:46.44
6 Johns, Cody 12 Swansea Aq 1:48.28
7  Harris, Toby 12 Pembroke 1:48.75
8 Lobo, Sam 11 Neath 1:50.17

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Lewis, Ryan 12 Llanelli 1:43.06
2 Marsh, Zac 13 Llanelli 1:37.04
3 Price, George 13 Swansea Aq 1:35.42
4 Mohammed, Yassin 15 Swansea Aq 1:33.08
5 Sellick, Fenn 13 Swansea Aq 1:34.70
6  Chan, Carlton 12 Swansea Aq 1:35.70
7  Hetherington, Trystan 12 Neath 1:40.68
8 Lewis, Cian 12 Neath 1:44.38

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Phillips, Finley 11 Carmarthen 1:31.30
2 Richardson, Osian 14 Swansea Aq 1:21.46
3 Rodriguez, Antonio 17 Swansea Aq 1:11.91
4 Lee, Jason C 18  Swansea Aq 1:10.16
5 Cole, Toby R 16 SwanseaAq 1:10.60
6 Davies, Matthew 14 Swansea Aq 1:20.30
7  Porter, Sior 15  Carmarthen 1:25.48
8 Song, Guangping 13 Swansea Aq 1:32.80

Event 20 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke (L2)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of 6 Finals
1
2 Vlasceanu, Maia 11 Carmarthen 2:13.54
3 Wilcockson, Alys 11 Aberystwyth 2:06.20
4 Li, Lucy Xinshi 11 Swansea Aq 2:04.59
5 Griffiths, Amelia 11 Fishguard 2:05.78
6  Filmer, Gwennan 10 Aberystwyth 2:10.58
7
8

Heat 10f9 Finals
1

2 Napieralla, Jacob 9  Penyrheol NT
3 Wooller, Harry 9  Llanelli NT
4 Youatt, Charlie 10  Neath NT
5 Qarlick, Riley 10 Aberavon NT
6 Hughes, Freddy J 9 NTVY NT
7  Lewis, Henry 9  Neath NT
8
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Heat 2 Finals (#21 Boys 9-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle (L3))

1 Evans, Mostyn

Griffiths, Evan

Turner, Jenson

N N AW

e}

2 Thomas, Ethan H
3 Smith, Decan

4 Hart, Ruaraidh E
5 Burt, Caio

6  Phillips, Lucas

7  Cousins, Rory

8 Morgan, loan D

Heat 4 of 9 Finals
1 Hammond, Oliver R

Ranson, Corey

Price, Harry

Morris, Leo

~N N L RN

Noden, Rory

o]

1 Rood, Rowan

Pound, Leon

Davies, Tyler

N N AW

Lewis, lestyn

e}

2 Johns, Rory

3 Lerigo, Oli

4 Marshall, Finley
5 Elmes, Max

6  Waters, Toby

7 Lummis, RalphJ
8 Gibbs, Jenson

Heat 7 of 9 Finals

1 Evans, Evan L
King, Ethan

Lewis, Cian

Harris, Toby
Lobo, Sam
Evans, Rhys D

0 N N kW

Thomas, Harry
Griffiths, Lloyd
Green, William
Allen Chaplin, Trystan M

Chapman, Henry

Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Patterson, Ollie

Davies, Ellis V

Diouf, Jegan W
Antwhistle, Isaac J
Heat 5Sof9 Finals
Smith, Herbie C
Taylor, Joshua M
Frampton, Rhydian
Cartwright, Nicholas J

Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Watkins, Zackery

Gilligan, Henry

Shelmerdine, Cory

11
11
12

9
11
12
11
10

Penyrheol
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Aberystwyth
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Milford Tigers

Carmarthen

Milford Tigers
Amman Valley
Amman Valley
NTVY
Llanelli
Haverfordwes
Neath

Llanelli

NTVY

Rct Squad
Llanelli
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Milford Tigers

Swansea Aq

NTVY
Swansea Aq
Rct Squad
NTVY
Milford Tigers
Rct Squad
Haverfordwes

Swansea Aq

Aberavon
Swansea Aq
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
NTVY
Amman Valley

NTVY
Penyrheol
Neath

Ret Squad
Pembroke
Neath
NTVY

Pembroke

NT
NT
NT
1:04.79
1:05.67
NT
NT
NT

1:00.31
54.91
52.10
50.50
51.33
53.98
55.86

1:02.35

49.75
49.00
47.96
45.96
47.28
48.41
49.17
50.34

45.10
44.03
43.20
42.66
42.71
44.00
45.09
45.41

41.98
41.74
41.47
40.57
41.10
41.51
41.95
42.60

40.33
39.26
38.63
38.40
38.56
39.18
39.54
40.37
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8 of 9 Finals
Ismail, Zarya
Morgan, Toby
Johns, Cody
Galbraith, Elian
Chan, Carlton
Huang, Felix
Lewis, Ryan
Jones, Finn

9 of 9 Finals
Hale, Oliver S
Morgan, Ben
Chapman, Coby L
Silverstone, Sol
Hetherington, Trystan
Thomas, Tolo
Elias, Ruben
Williams, Thomas

12
11
11

Swansea Aq
Neath
Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Neath

Swansea Aq
Pembroke
Penyrheol
Haverfordwes
Neath

Neath
Carmarthen
Llanelli

Event 22 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle (L3)

38.27
37.84
35.66
34.78
35.00
36.60
38.22
38.28

34.60
34.17
31.50
31.30
31.47
31.56
34.50
34.64

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of14 Finals
1
2
3 Coldman, Freya E 9 NTVY NT
4 Jones, Alexa 9  Llanelli NT
5 Lewis, Roisin 9  Haverfordwes NT
6
7
8

Heat 2 of 14 Finals
1 Dyde, Pheobe 9  Pembroke NT
2 McDonnell, Megan C 10 Swansea Aq NT
3 O'Leary-Warlow, Flo 10  Haverfordwes NT
4 Edwards, Hollie 10  Llanelli NT
5 Taffetsauffer, Isabella 10  Llanelli NT
6  Curtis, Tabitha 10  Fishguard NT
7 Hawkins, Betsy-May 10 Llanelli NT
8

Heat 3 of 14 Finals
1 Puglia-Walburg, Penelope 11  Haverfordwes NT
2 Dunn, Anais 11 Neath NT
3 Mason, Phoebe 11 Haverfordwes NT
4 Warner, Evie H 11  Llanelli NT
5 Philpott, Lowri 11  Llanelli NT
6 John, Georgia M 11  NTVY NT
7 Morgan, Evelyn 11  Llanelli NT
8  Dunn, Merci 10 Neath NT

Heat 4 of 14 Finals
1 Davies, Amelia F 12 Swansea Aq NT
2 Conway, ErinJ 12 Swansea Aq NT
3 Davies, Zara 9  Llanelli 1:06.26
4 Martenko, Lilly 11 Rct Squad 1:02.91
5 Morgan, Gwerfyl 10 Aberystwyth 1:03.72
6 Harris, Ffion H 11 NTVY 1:13.50
7  Gambell, Lowri 12 Penyrheol NT
8  Francis, Emily-Rose 11  Haverfordwes NT
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Heat 5 Finals (#22 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle (L3))

1 Scully, Emersyn
Philpott, Ffion
Green, Florence
Woods, Lily
David, Emily
Edwards, Ffion
Chapman, Olivia

N N AW

]

Hounsell, Isla
Heat 6 of 14 Finals

1 Chan, Sheung Yin Zoe

2 Jewitt, Sophia

3 Rogers, Sadie

4 Parry, Abigail

5 Williams, Paige T
6 McFarlane, Una

7  Williams, Grace O
8 Penry, Erin C

Heat 7 of 14 Finals

1 Williams, Isabella

Filmer, Gwennan
John, Annabel

Li, Lucy Xinshi
Jenkins, Cadi
Davies, Ava-Rose
Williams, Fay P
Heat 8 of 14 Finals

~N N L RN

o]

1 Shorthouse, Hannah

Griffiths, Amelia
Vlasceanu, Maia
Montague, Keira

Morgan, Darcie

N N AW

Palmer, Ffion

Jenkins, Elli

Heat 9 of 14 Finals
1 Thomas, Carys

e}

2 Potts, Daisy

3  Evans, Cadi R
4 Griffiths, Lara
5 Davies, Isabella
6  Packer, Grace

7  Macy, Peni

8  Williams, Ffion

Heat 10 of 14 Finals

1 Hall, Isabelle
Chanfi, Nina

Price, Amie
James, Ruby
Hall, Ellena
Palmer, Madison

0 N N kW

Jones, Hunydd

Montgomery, Sofia

Summerfield, Lucy

Sedgemore, Lola A

10
12
10
10
11
11
12

9

Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Llanelli
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Pembroke

Swansea Aq
Llanelli

Neath
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Milford Tigers
NTVY

Swansea Aq

Ret Squad
Aberystwyth
Pembroke
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
NTVY
Llanelli

Swansea Aq

Neath
Fishguard
Carmarthen
Pembroke
Llanelli
Neath
Aberavon

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Aberavon
Swansea Aq
Neath

Llanelli

Neath
Aberystwyth
Milford Tigers

Fishguard
Aberavon
NTVY

Ret Squad
Rct Squad
Fishguard
Aberavon

Carmarthen

1:02.48
53.57
52.79
51.78
52.21
53.49
58.59

1:02.61

51.38
51.02
50.20
49.47
49.54
50.31
51.27
51.50

48.90
48.03
47.36
46.73
46.95
47.38
48.69
49.44

46.31
45.44
44.77
44.65
44.68
45.10
45.66
46.41

44.45
44.13
43.50
41.88
42.46
43.76
44.18
44.54

40.98
40.74
40.20
39.80
40.00
40.60
40.88
41.50
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Heat

11 of 14 Finals

1 Davies, Sophia 9  Rct Squad 3970
2 Hanna, Shelby 12 Haverfordwes 38.86
3 Andreassen, Freya 11 Amman Valley 38.61
4 Scofield, Niamh 11 Ret Squad 38.30
5 Rees, Gwenno 11 Carmarthen 38.60
6 David, Sienna 11 Aberavon 38.81
7 Maxwell-Lyte, Carys 12 Ret Squad 39.10
8 Jones, Poppy 10 Penyrheol 39.72
Heat 12 of 14 Finals
1 Griffiths, Gwenan M 12 Swansea Aq 38.23
2 Ellicott, Keira 12 Swansea Aq 3780
3 Cressey-Rodgers, Gwenlliar 12 Swansea Aq 37.10
4  Fyfe, Nell 12 Haverfordwes 36.87
5 Bruce, Keira 11  Pembroke 36.94
6 Upton-Boorman, Isabella 11 Carmarthen 3778
7 Hughes, Tirion H 11  Swansea Aq 37.90
8 Powell, Lottie 12 Swansea Aq 38.28
Heat 13 of 14 Finals
1 Beall, Magi 12 Penyrheol 36.52
2 Jenkins, Alexandra 12 Swansea Aq 36.35
3 Davies, Darcey 12 Ret Squad 35.40
4 Thomas, Hannah 12 Ret Squad 35.20
5 Fowler, Maisie 11 Rct Squad 35.30
6  Martin, Phoebe O 11 Swansea Aq 35.40
7  Williams, Annabelle 12 Aberystwyth 36.38
8  Watkins, Mylee 11 Aberavon 36.85
Heat 14 of 14 Finals
1 George, Ellie 11 Rct Squad 3450
2 Green, Matilda 12 Haverfordwes 34.27
3 Brady, Grace 12 Ret Squad 33.00
4 Black, Hollie M 12 Swansea Aq 3200
5 Griffiths, Cerys 12 Pembroke 3229
6  Arnold, Jessica R 11  Swansea Aq 3410
7  Sellick, Tiah G 11 SwanseaAq 34.30
8 Webb, EfaM 11  Amman Valley 34.92
Event 23 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L2)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 6 Finals
1
2
3 Harwood, Jack 10 Haverfordwes 1:40.42
4 Shelmerdine, Cory 11  Pembroke 1:35.82
5 Smith, Jacob 10  Haverfordwes 1:40.06
6 Cousins, Rory 10  Neath 1:41.16
7
8
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Frost, Charlie B 13 Swansea Aq 1:33.90
2 Gilligan, Henry 11 Rct Squad 1:31.60
3 Williams, Luca 13 Ret Squad 1:29.40
4 Davies, Bradley 13 Llanelli 1:23.62
5 Cartwright, Stanley E 13 Swansea Aq 1:26.95
6 Cundy, Zach 11  Swansea Aq 1:29.88
7  Waters, Toby 11 SwanseaAq 1:33.30
8  Smith, Herbie C 11 SwanseaAq 1:35.25
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Heat 3 Finals (#23 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L2))
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Smith, Benjamin
Galbraith, Elian
Marsh, Zac
Hedge, William
Phillips, Finley
Hiscox, Jac

Song, Guangping
Harris, Toby

4 of 6 Finals
Diouf, Kaden S
Mohammed, Yassin
Thomas, Sion
Price, George
Porter, Sior
Davies, Matthew
Warren, Ryan
Read, William

5 of 6 Finals
Twigger, Owen
Morgan, Jack
Cole, Toby R
Montgomery, Sammy
Sellick, Fenn
O'Brien, Tomos J
Sanorjo, Angelo A
Arnold, Jack 1

6 of 6 Finals
Davies, Dominic
Southam, Jack
Thomas, Rhys A
Rodriguez, Antonio
Smart, Connor
Rosser, Alex

Lee, Jason C
Hedge, Thomas

12
12
13

11

Haverfordwes
Llanelli
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Rct Squad
Swansea Aq

Pembroke

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Rct Squad

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Pembroke
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Llanelli
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Torfaen D
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

1:22.98
1:21.26
1:16.52
1:15.12
1:15.30
1:20.70
1:22.70
1:23.16

1:13.32
1:09.40
1:07.40
1:05.79
1:06.96
1:08.55
1:11.80
1:14.74

1:03.30
1:02.87
1:00.75

59.40

59.56
1:00.84
1:02.88
1:04.80

58.54
55.82
55.50
51.40
54.50
55.60
56.30
58.70

Event 24 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L2)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Finals
1 Edwards, Izzy M 15 Swansea Aq NT
2 Penry, Erin C 10  SwanseaAq 1:40.43
3 James, Ruby 10 Ret Squad 1:38.10
4 Moseley, Olivia G 13 NTVY 1:35.09
5 Martenko, Lilly 11 Ret Squad 1:35.60
6
7  Jenkins, Elli 10  Swansea Aq 1:45.39
8

Heat 2 of 11 Finals
1 Huws, Awen G 13 NTVY 1:33.87
2 Chapman, Olivia 12 Swansea Aq 1:29.90
3 Maxwell-Lyte, Carys 12 Ret Squad 1:29.60
4 Holmes, Seren 13 Neath 1:26.94
5 Palmer, Madison 10 Aberavon 1:27.34
6 Hanna, Shelby 12 Haverfordwes 1:29.80
7  Price, Amie 10 Rct Squad 1:32.80
8 Diamond, Ellie M 13 NTVY 1:33.90
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3of 11 Finals
Lord, Fleur

Pascoe, Lily R
Douglas, Fabiana
Harwood, Amelia
Palmer, Ffion
Cousins, Molli-Ellen
Potts, Daisy

Baker, Chloe

4 of 11 Finals
Fowler, Maisie
Martin, Phoebe O
Thomas, Caitlyn
Hughes, Nancy J
Jenkins, Siriol
Arnold, Jessica R
Edwards, Isabel
Thompson, Freya
5of 11 Finals
Hounsell, Amelie
Williams, Annabelle
Scully, Freya A
Galdes Cutting, Daisy
James-Evans, Lowri
Hall, Darcy M
Griffiths, Lacey
Davies, Darcey

6 of 11 Finals
Phillips, Ellie R
George, Ellie
Williams, Olivia
Green, Matilda
Dash, Amelie
Thomas, Hannah
Bruce, Skye

James, Dempsey

7 of 11 Finals
Marques-Jones, Neve
Phillips, Emily
Brady, Grace
Thomas, Medi A
Ostrowski, Julia
Davies, Kirsty
Griffiths, Darcy
Clifford, Bethany

8 of 11 Finals
Thomas, Abigail
Hurley, Sienna
Gibbs, Harriet
Peter, Sophie
Lewis, Alisha
Sherman Higgs, Tirion
Baker, Seren

Selby, Cerys

Pembroke
NTVY
Carmarthen
Haverfordwes
Aberavon
Neath
Aberavon

Swansea Aq

Rct Squad
Swansea Aq
Neath
NTVY
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Pembroke

Pembroke
Aberystwyth
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Carmarthen
NTVY

Neath

Rct Squad

Haverfordwes
Rct Squad
Rct Squad
Haverfordwes
Milford Tigers
Rct Squad
Pembroke
Neath

Amman Valley
Neath

Ret Squad
Swansea Aq
Pembroke
Amman Valley
Neath

Neath

Neath

Neath

Amman Valley
Swansea Aq
Aberavon
Aberystwyth
Swansea Aq
Neath

1:24.43
1:23.75
1:23.42
1:22.13
1:22.49
1:23.56
1:24.14
1:26.93

1:21.70
1:21.00
1:20.61
1:20.00
1:20.05
1:20.72
1:21.16
1:22.00

:18.51
:18.22
:17.39
:16.92
:17.32
:18.12
:18.25
:19.80

—_ = = o s s e

:16.29
:15.70
:15.20
:14.76
:14.84
:15.40
:16.19
:16.61

:13.84
:13.52
:13.10
:12.57
:112.77
:13.17
:13.69
:14.32

—_ = e e e e = e

:12.12
:10.82
:09.46
:08.40
:08.81
:10.41
:12.00
:12.40
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Llanelli Swim Club

Heat 9 Finals (#24 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L2))
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Humphreys, Holly
Hanna, Jazmine
Thomas, Nyla
Knight, Cari
Arnold, Lily
Davies, Rhian
Thomas, Caitlin
Cundy, Erin

10 of 11 Finals
Thomas, Ffion
Phillips, Erin M
Johns, Ffion
Grigg-Williams, Chloe
Turatto-Owen, Morgan L
Hale, Libby R
Hale, Gemma N
Williams, Marys E
11 of 11 Finals
Smart, Charlotte
Evans, Caitlin R
Evans, Mali R
Lloyd, Ruby
Davies, Abigail
Tucker, Holly
King, Marley
Phillips, Rhianna

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:56 PM 17/05/2022 Page 6
Llanelli ASC - Open Meet 2022 - 21/05/2022

Meet Program - Llanelli Open 2022 - Warmup 3.20 - 4.20pm

Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
Neath
Swansea Aq
Milford Tigers
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Neath
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Penyrheol
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Penyrheol
Nsg

1:08.30
1:08.06
1:07.62
1:07.23
1:07.33
1:07.90
1:08.20
1:08.35

1:06.70
1:06.70
1:05.75
1:05.31
1:05.50
1:06.50
1:06.70
1:06.80

1:03.40
1:02.38
1:02.20
1:00.50
1:01.20
1:02.30
1:03.30
1:04.99




